Timetable Ill semester 2025/2026 Exercises Anatomy 1
Institute of Anatomy

29.09-03.10.2025

Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

Anatomy 1

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16.15 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

06.10-10.10.2025

Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08-09 h
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h
11-12,00h

13-14 h
14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

Anatomy 1

13.10-17.10.2025 |

Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08-09 h |




09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

Anatomy 1

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

20.10-24.10.2025

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

Public holiday

27.10-31.10.2025 Colloquium week

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-15 h

Physiology 1

Biostatistics with
med.informatics

03.11-07.11.2025

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h




09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

Anatomy 1

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

10.11-14.11.2025

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

Anatomy 1

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

17.11-21.11.2025

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

Anatomy 1

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h




17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

24.11-28.11.2025 Colloquium week

Classes Monday

Tuesday

08-15h |Physiology 1

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Anatomy 3

01.12-05.12.2025

Classes Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

Anatomy 1

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

08.12-12.12.2025

Classes Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,00h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h Public holiday

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

Anatomy 1




| 19-20 h |

15.12-19.12.2025
Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
08-09 h
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h
11-12,00h
13-14 h
14-15,15 h
15-16 h
16-17 h
17-18 h
18-19 h
19-20 h

Anatomy 1

Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Biostatistics with Introduction to
Physiology 1 . . Anatomy 3 )
08-15 h med.informatics immunology

29.12-02.01.2026
Classes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
08-09 h
09-10 h
10-11h
11-12 h
12-13 h
13-14 h Public holiday
14-15h
15-16 h
16-17 h




05.01-09.01.2026

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h

Public holiday

Public holiday

12.01.-16.01.2026

Classes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

10,30-11 h

11-12,45h

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

18-19 h

19-20 h



















